STUDENT ID
20180701073
20170701085
20200701073
20190701066
20170701010
20150701071
20190701025
20210701083
20210701053

20200707003-072

20200701019
20200701052
20210701085
20190701102
20190701006
20210701114
20190701008
20170701030
20180701047
20200701054
20200701082
20200701047
20210701024
20190701080
20190701084
20200701039
20180701024
20180701089
20200701083
20190701055
20190701022
20190701036
20220701111
20200701035
20200701011
20210701112
20190701032
20200701074
20210701101
20210701021

20190707006-072

20200701068
20180701105
20190701031

20190707028-071

20200701026
20210701029
20210701046
20190701098
20200701008
20200701010
20190701007
20210701033
20180701049
20210701028
20180701106
20190701092

DEPARTMENT
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI

TYPE
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR

DOUBLE
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR

DOUBLE
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MINOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR



20190701041
20200701044
20200701001
20200701049
20200701017
20190701035
20190701097
20180701091
20190701027
20200701016
20190701057
20200701006
20200701080
20200701032
20190701069
20200701102
20210701032
20160701070
20210701010
20200701002
20200701103
20210701041
20200701056
20190701029
20170701103
20200701101
20200701038
20190701026
20190701005
20210701048
20200701043
20200701067
20200701059
20190701091
20200701028
20160701059
20200701023
20200701064
20170701065
20180701051
20200701104
20200701013
20200701072
20200701069
20200701076
20180701021
20200701092
20210701099
20200701078
20200701048
20200701009
20170701033
20210701081
20190701051
20140701045
20180701100
20200701003
20180701076

ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI

MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR



20190701110
20150701003
20210701036
20190701085
20200701045
20120701029
20170701102
20190701045
20180701066
20190701076
20200701086
20200701024
20190701125
20180701063
20200701085
20190701058

20150703004-072

ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI
ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUHENDISLIGI

MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
DOUBLE



